Valerfanent®....... TOTAKER

RACE Racing Circuit B'-SPORT TIMEKEERPING.NO

IRacingNM Sesongdpning Vdlerbanen

| Porscl-1e 944 Cup +-Norsk CI-ubSport Valerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km
Porsche 944 Cup - Norsk ClubSport FP 01 06.05.2022 11:20 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

(63) Jon Sveinall

1 11:22:47.294 29.871 31.288

2 11:24:08.033 1:20.739 25804 27.172 27.763

3 11:25:18.972 1:10.939  22.390 22.982 25.567

4 11:26:26.407 1:07.435  20.882 22018 24535

5 11:27:33.201 1:06.794  20.491 21.752 24.551

6 11:28:39.594 1:06.393  20.082 21.840 24.471

7 11:29:46.240 1:06.646  20.222 21.626 24798

8 11:30:53.000 1:06.760  20.261 22.039 24.460

9 11:32:00.887 1:07.887  20.245 22,645 24.997

10 11:33:07.167 1:06.280  20.315 21.590 24.375

1 11:34:13.184 1:06.017  20.062 21.733 24.222

12 11:35:19.060 20.023 21.715 24.138

13 11:36:26.368 1:07.308  20.957 21.669 24.682
pl4 11:37:57.674 1:31.306  23.645 28.752

(75) Endre Stensen

1 11:22:13.280 31.360 31.665
2 11:23:33.391 1:20.111  28.984 24.508 26.619
3 11:24:43.852 1:10461  22.315 22.973 25.173
4 11:25:52.556 1:08.704  20.765 22,595 25.344
5 11:27:00.835 1:08.279  21.018 22.417 24.844
6 11:28:25.637 1:24.802  20.901 26.744 37.157
7 11:29:34.220 1:08.583  21.723 21.978 24.882
8 11:30:41.664 1:07.444  20.336 22.297 24.811

p9 11:32:26.348 1:44.684  20.309 34.728

10 11:35:25.540 2:59.192 23.169 25.021

1 11:36:33.057 1:07.517 22.078 24.953

12 11:37:40.269 1:07.212  20.323 22.178 24.711

13 11:38:47.300 20.301 21.753 24.977

(94) Dan Geran Lunde

1 11:22:52.011 29.957 35.031
2 11:24:03.457 1:11.446  21.832 23.965 25.649
3 11:25:11.033 1:07.576  20.575 22.366 24.635
4 11:26:31.203 1:20.170  20.084 33.681 26.405
5 11:27:38.770 1:07.567  20.589 22.308 24,670
6 11:28:45.984 1:07.214  20.244 22.324 24.646
7 11:29:54.173 1:08.189  20.970 22.311 24.908
8 11:31:01.417 1:07.244  20.412 22.155 24.677
9 11:32:08.482 20.195 22.185 24.685

p10 11:33:33.177 1:24.695  22.053 25.551

(195) William Thomas

1 11:22:26.256 33.351 31118
2 11:23:44.357 1:18.101  25.606 25.576 26.919
3 11:24:56.254 1:11.897 22514 23.317 26.066
4 11:26:06.716 1:10.462 22.352 22.789 25.321
5 11:27:16.196 1:09.480  21.506 22.734 25.240
6 11:28:25.223 1:00.027  21.075 22.477 25.475
7 11:29:34.231 1:09.008  21.043 22.569 25.396
8 11:30:43.614 1:00.383  21.418 22.636 25.329
p9 11:31:56.585 1112971 20.602 22.568
10 11:33:34.192 1:37.607 24.018 25.638
1 11:34:43.328 1:09.136 22.803 25.239
12 11:35:52.228 1:08.900  20.698 22.869 25.333
13 11:37:00.460 [EETFEP 20.495 22.599 25.138
14 11:38:30.273 1:20813  23.130 27.052 39.631
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